		Ci7A	1 <u>8</u> 36
and the second se	86835	Vol_788_Page_678	
STATATA			11162
	RECOFDING REQUESTED BY		
AND OTHER	WHEN RECORFED MAIL THIS DEED AND, UNLESS RWISE SHOWN BELOW, MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO:		
	arke P. Miller 7 95 S.W. Seneca St.		
	alatin, Oregon 97602		
2:1 			<b></b> 3
Title Orde	er NoEscrow No	SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE	-
	QUITCLAIM DEED	DOCUMENTARY TRANSFER TAX \$ ☐ computed on full value of property conveyed, or ☐ computed on full value less value of liens and encumbrances remaining at the time of sale.	
		Signature of Declarant or Agent Determining Tax. Firm Name	
6	PRUDENTIAL PROPERTY PLANNIN	NG INC.	
2	the undersigned grantor(s), for a valuable consider	ation, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, do <u>es</u> hereby remise,	
r N	release and forever quitclaim to CLARKE P.	MILLER	
	the following described real property in the 20次》 County of KLAMATH		
105	(SEE EXHIBIT A)		
	Assessor's parcel No.	_	
	Executed on Apric 26, 1988, at	ENGINIAL PROPERTY PLANNING INC	 
		PRUDENTIĄL PROPERTY PLANNING IN	
	STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF <u>SAN DIEGO</u>	ss.	
	On this 26 day of April, in the year 1 the understand a Notary Public in and for said State, pi	$9\frac{\delta}{\delta}$ , before me, ersonally appeared	
	Robert 7. Merris		
	me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the perso	to me (or proved to in whose name	
	15 subscribed to the within instrument, and ackn	iswiedged to me that	
	the executed it.	OFFICIAL SEAL ARTHUR P. ARQUILLA ARTHUR P. ARQUILLA	
	(bitter Pauso	SAN DIEGO COUNTY My Comm Expires Dec 8, 1989	1000 - 10000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1
	Notary Public in and for said Shite	(This area for official notarial seal)	
	MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO CLARKE P. MILL	ER 7995 S.W. Seneca St. Tualatin, Oregon 97602 ADDRESS ZIP	
	AUCCOTTS FORM 740 Per 8 M4	This standard form is intended for the typical situations encountered in the held indicated. However, before the first standard to the standard standard to the standard standard to the standard standard to the standard standard standard to the standard s	ni) you sign. tr:insaction.
	Grittin v Dillo thuce class of	read it. Hill in all blanks, and make whatever changes are appropriate one read it. Hill in all blanks, and make whatever changes are appropriate one Consult a lawyer it you doubt the form's htness for your purpose and use . 1984 WDU	COTTS, INC
cl <sub>ct</sub>			

## EXHIBIT A

The  $S_2^1NE_4^1$   $SE_4^1$  in Section 7, Township 39 South, Range 8 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County Oregon, except the following:

PARCEL I: Located in Section 7, Township 39 South, Range 8 E.W.M., Klamath County, Oregon, more particularly described as follows:

Commencing at the northeast corner of the southeast quarter of Section 7; thence South 00° 07' 28" East along the east line of said Section 7, 661 feet; thence leaving said east section line North 89° 55' 26" West, 180.00 feet to the POINT OF BEGINNING for this description; thence continuing North 89° 55' 26" West, 30.00 feet; thence South 00° 02' 05" West, 369.38 feet; thence South 80° 18' 57" East, 94.30 feet; thence South 47.62 feet; thence East, 71.40 feet; thence North 05° 36' 02" East, 15.07 feet to a point hereinafter referred to as point "A"; thence continuing North 05° 36' 02" East, 50.03 feet; thence North 80° 18' 57" West, 142.73 feet; thence North 00° 02' 05" East, 344.03 feet to the POINT OF BEGINNING, containing 0.42 acres more or less.

PARCEL II: Located in Section 7, Township 39 South, Range 8 E.W.M., Klamath County, Oregon, more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at point "A" as established in the above description; thence South 89° 07' 21" East, 35.75 feet; thence South 00° 07' 28" East parallel to but 10.00 feet westerly of the east line of said Section 7, 250 feet, more or less, to the south line of the north half of the southeast quarter of said Section 7 and the terminus of this description.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

Filed for record at reque of Apr f1	A.D. 19 88 at 12:37 o'clock P M., and duly recorded in Vol M88
FEE \$10.00	Evelyn Biehn County Clerk By Servethe Ketsch

## 6787